LAZY SUSAN BEARING SERIES
For turntable
LAZY SUSAN
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Item Code Descriptions
11.WP203.18 Lazy Susan Bearing 180kg - WP442 (18”)
11.WP203.20 Lazy Susan Bearing 180kg - WP506 (20”)
11.WP203.24 Lazy Susan Bearing 220kg - WP600 (24”)
11.WP203.32 Lazy Susan Bearing 300kg - WP800 (32”)
11.WP203.40 Lazy Susan Bearing 350kg - WP1000 (40”)
Item No.
Outer
Dia.
(mm)